and rental car, airfare, lodging and additional travel expenses. 

•    Additionally consultants, negotiations or other time related activities incurred in lieu

of an appearance will be billed by our office at the $200.00 (Two hundred dollars)
per hour fee. 

ONE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED

$158,200.00

Respectfully submitted,

AUTO APPRAISAL NETWORK, INC.
JEFF HYMAN

APPRAISAL PROVISIONS AND STIPULATIONS

After having considered all the relevant factors, it is the opinion of Auto Appraisal Network
that the Fair Market Value of the subject vehicle, as of the inspection date was;

[...]

amount bid against sellers reserve. 

• Extensive on-line research of that particular type of vehicle.  

• The consideration of receipts provided, as well as other expenses incurred in 
completing the appraised automobile.  

1953 Muntz Jet Convertible Classic Vehicle

ONE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED

$158,200.00

The appraised vehicle, at the time of this report, represented an Excellent example of a;

ADDITIONAL NOTES REGARDING THE SUMMATION OF VALUE

Mechanically, the appraised vehicle, as noted under ‘Additional Notes’, is credited as

performing with no operational malfunctions and or driving problems, when last operated,